Issue Date: 07-09-2025

Student's Name: [N

Class: GR12-SE
Subjects
English
Arabic
Physics
Biology
Math
Chemistry
Sociology
Economy
Philosophy
History
Civics
Geography
Average

Days Absent

Coefficient
11
10
4
4
15
4
15
15
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Report Card 2025-2026
School Number in CERD/Lebanon : 8250

T1Ex

T2

T3

T3 Ex

Final Average
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Student Number: 11-12/S-0196

ai: [

Class Average
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0.00
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